Jabot™
3-13/16" flush-mount
K-31786-FM03
Features
• Contoured metal shade uniquely surrounds a single bulb
• Contemporary design will make a statement in any room
• Requires bulbs with medium (E26) base; type G25 frosted
bulbs recommended (sold separately)
• Suitable for damp locations, per UL 1598
Material
• Manufactured with quality materials and complemented with
a meticulous finishing process
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing
Installation
• Ceiling-mount
Codes/Standards
UL 1598
CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
KOHLER® Indoor Lighting Fixtures
Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.
Color Code Description
BML Black, Brass Trim
SLG
6GL
1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
3-28-2023 18:54 - US/CA/MX
Jabot™
3-13/16" flush-mount
K-31786-FM03
13-13/16" (351 mm)
Ø 6"
(152 mm)
7" (178 mm)
8-1/16"
(205 mm) 7"
(178 mm)
Required Electrical Service
One circuit required.
120 V, 60 Hz
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Installation Type: Flush-mount
Material: Aluminum, Steel
Number of Lights: 3
Lighting Type: Socket-based
Socket Type: E-26 Medium
Number of Shades: 3
Shade Type: Metal
Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
3-28-2023 18:54 - US/CA/MX